
10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

AIP 0 3 12 15

CPF 0 4 19 23

DEM 129 20,136 57,764 78,029

ECO 0 1 5 6

GRE 0 60 145 205

IDP 2 237 412 651

INT 9 1,785 3,041 4,835

LPF 1 193 349 543

NPA 115 14,799 25,457 40,371

NRS 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 1 3 4

REF 0 6 19 25

REP 231 22,121 27,669 50,021

Total 487 59,346 114,896 174,729

District Number

Party

1



10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AIP 1 0 14 15

CPF 0 2 21 23

DEM 6,191 528 71,310 78,029

ECO 1 0 5 6

GRE 19 1 185 205

IDP 77 8 566 651

INT 661 36 4,138 4,835

LPF 53 2 488 543

NPA 4,575 404 35,392 40,371

NRS 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 0 4 4

REF 3 1 21 25

REP 7,470 855 41,696 50,021

Total 19,051 1,837 153,841 174,729

District Number

Party

2



10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

CNG Congressional District

13 14 Total

AIP 11 4 15

CPF 13 10 23

DEM 40,427 37,602 78,029

ECO 3 3 6

GRE 132 73 205

IDP 493 158 651

INT 3,572 1,263 4,835

LPF 386 157 543

NPA 28,350 12,021 40,371

NRS 0 1 1

PSL 4 0 4

REF 17 8 25

REP 41,162 8,859 50,021

Total 114,570 60,159 174,729

District Number

Party

3



10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

CTY City District

19 21 Total

AIP 1 14 15

CPF 2 21 23

DEM 3,896 74,133 78,029

ECO 0 6 6

GRE 8 197 205

IDP 50 601 651

INT 426 4,409 4,835

LPF 26 517 543

NPA 3,003 37,368 40,371

NRS 0 1 1

PSL 0 4 4

REF 3 22 25

REP 5,300 44,721 50,021

Total 12,715 162,014 174,729

District Number

Party

4



10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

HSE FL House of Representatives

66 68 69 70 Total

AIP 1 3 9 2 15

CPF 2 6 7 8 23

DEM 3,896 25,280 17,084 31,769 78,029

ECO 0 3 2 1 6

GRE 8 93 52 52 205

IDP 50 298 211 92 651

INT 426 2,087 1,501 821 4,835

LPF 26 288 142 87 543

NPA 3,003 17,679 11,369 8,320 40,371

NRS 0 0 1 0 1

PSL 0 2 2 0 4

REF 3 7 8 7 25

REP 5,300 23,612 15,757 5,352 50,021

Total 12,715 69,358 46,145 46,511 174,729

District Number

Party
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10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

AIP 0 3 12 15

CPF 0 4 19 23

DEM 129 20,136 57,764 78,029

ECO 0 1 5 6

GRE 0 60 145 205

IDP 2 237 412 651

INT 9 1,785 3,041 4,835

LPF 1 193 349 543

NPA 115 14,799 25,457 40,371

NRS 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 1 3 4

REF 0 6 19 25

REP 231 22,121 27,669 50,021

Total 487 59,346 114,896 174,729

District Number

Party
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10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

SEN Florida Senate

19 20 22 Total

AIP 3 0 12 15

CPF 8 0 15 23

DEM 31,710 16 46,303 78,029

ECO 2 0 4 6

GRE 45 0 160 205

IDP 94 0 557 651

INT 825 0 4,010 4,835

LPF 95 3 445 543

NPA 8,494 9 31,868 40,371

NRS 0 0 1 1

PSL 0 0 4 4

REF 5 0 20 25

REP 5,436 38 44,547 50,021

Total 46,717 66 127,946 174,729

District Number

Party

7



10/12/2015 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:30 AM

Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General Election

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = Oct/05/2015

Election  380

WRD City Wards

191 211 212 213 214 215 216

AIP 1 2 1 1 1 2 0

CPF 2 0 1 1 2 5 5

DEM 3,896 7,215 6,809 7,129 8,137 11,886 11,537

ECO 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

GRE 8 26 12 33 38 16 36

IDP 50 87 79 86 94 66 64

INT 426 663 544 635 633 501 535

LPF 26 56 72 72 101 49 67

NPA 3,003 4,838 5,227 5,076 5,168 3,996 4,584

NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

REF 3 2 1 0 6 7 2

REP 5,300 7,812 5,859 9,228 6,209 4,492 3,856

Total 12,715 20,704 18,606 22,262 20,390 21,021 20,687

District Number

Party

8



217 218 Total

3 4 15

2 5 23

13,353 8,067 78,029

0 1 6

12 24 205

34 91 651

297 601 4,835

31 69 543

3,387 5,092 40,371

0 1 1

0 1 4

0 4 25

1,975 5,290 50,021

19,094 19,250 174,729


